
Ringe Name VornamePlatz Teiler10er

Dorfpokal St. Hubertus Oberdrees
Ergebnisse Einzelschützen Sonderklasse
Beste Serie

50 Haffner Ecki1 1395

50 Wassong Horst2 1805

50 Noll Rainer3 2415

49 Klein Christian4 2574

49 Wilke Reiner5 2974

49 Radermacher Peter6 3194

49 von Goscinski Manfred, sen.7 3354

49 Noll Elsbeth8 4534

49 Kaczun Peter9 4584

48 Lindert Werner10 3003

48 Bosse Jutta11 3493

48 Rindermann Jean12 3673

48 Busseniers René13 3743

48 Dold Uli14 3913

48 Overkamp Nicole15 4573

48 Fett Klaus16 4693

47 Bähr Martin17 4402

46 Lambertz Gabi18 3941

42 Kiener Addi19 8331

40 Mauel Peter20 9380
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Ringe Name VornamePlatz Teiler10er

Dorfpokal St. Hubertus Oberdrees
Ergebnisse Einzelschützen Sonderklasse

50 Haffner Ecki1 1395

50 Wassong Horst2 1805

50 Haffner Ecki3 1885

50 Noll Rainer4 2415

49 Klein Christian5 2574

49 Haffner Ecki6 2734

49 Noll Rainer7 2814

49 Wilke Reiner8 2974

49 Radermacher Peter9 3194

49 von Goscinski Manfred, sen.10 3354

49 Wassong Horst11 3424

49 Wassong Horst12 3714

49 Haffner Ecki13 3814

49 Klein Christian14 3944

49 Noll Elsbeth15 4534

49 Kaczun Peter16 4584

48 Lindert Werner17 3003

48 Wassong Horst18 3013

48 Radermacher Peter19 3213

48 Bosse Jutta20 3493

48 Rindermann Jean21 3673

48 Busseniers René22 3743

48 Busseniers René23 3753

48 von Goscinski Manfred, sen.24 3803

48 Dold Uli25 3913

48 Lindert Werner26 4133

48 Busseniers René27 4173

48 Overkamp Nicole28 4573

48 Fett Klaus29 4693

47 Fett Klaus30 2892

47 Radermacher Peter31 3302
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Ringe Name VornamePlatz Teiler10er

Dorfpokal St. Hubertus Oberdrees
Ergebnisse Einzelschützen Sonderklasse

47 Noll Rainer32 3372

47 Lindert Werner33 3702

47 Kaczun Peter34 4042

47 Bähr Martin35 4402

46 Kaczun Peter36 5102

46 Overkamp Nicole37 5742

46 Noll Elsbeth38 6042

46 Dold Uli39 6902

46 Kaczun Peter40 3111

46 Lambertz Gabi41 3941

46 Dold Uli42 3971

46 Rindermann Jean43 4681

46 Wassong Horst44 4711

45 Lambertz Gabi45 7252

45 Noll Elsbeth46 6321

44 Rindermann Jean47 6581

42 Kiener Addi48 8331

40 Mauel Peter49 9380
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